ADSH-P-P+-GE-\\+ 5151 5 o ot ELETRRS LR S et

VEVAANY 2ol 5 s 5 b PR P P LCHH PN - [HCK SRR
VESY/PNY 3,18 4 fu sl 55 Olgr oS 8 ey b
X5 e e nolae STl e Fe
I - VS £ WS a5 |,
Gos) ) Gos) Gos)
e | [ [ r e [ e [ OO R o T e e | o |
. ARER . . ABAN Piece  junction box 300x300x30 6889210041 Y
. Yoge . . A\RZE Piece  bolt suitable for installation lighting pole ( H 109mm) 6889210041 ¥
. LA . . LA Piece  Hex NUTM10 6889210041 12
. LA . . LA Piece  Plain washer M10 6889210041 °
. LA . . LA Piece  Kpring washer M10 6889210041 a1
. ARZN . . ARZE Piece  Ubolt suitable for Installation JB PLATE (H:88mm) 6889210041 v
. LA . . LA Piece  Hex NutM10 6889210041 A
. LA . . LA Piece  plain washer M10 6889210041 4
. LA . . LA Piece  Kpring washer M10 6889210041 ‘e
. YYY. . . ABAN Piece  End Cap 6889210041 "
o . o A \ve Prece ﬁACK}ET MOUNTED LIGHTING POLE, Type 1, installation type "LD-05", 2" Hot dip 6889110021 Ty
alvanized steel nine_Pine | ensth 2 400mm_For | ED/Flucrescent fixtures Farth |ug
. Yo . . Yo Piece bolt M10 Suitable for pipe 2" for installation lighting pole 6889110021 Y
. A . . W Piece  Hexnut M10 6889110021 ‘¢
. A . . W Piece  Plain washer M10 6889110021 ‘o
. A . . W Piece  Kpring washer M10 6889110021 A
. AREYA Yie . . Yo Piece  ap suitable for Pipe 2" 6889110021 WV
Vovoes " VYo Ve . Piece [LOOD LIGHT TOWER, Type 2,installation type "LD-56", 14m heght, Equiped with 6889510142 A
adder and Fix Rasket Suitahle far 1 ta 16 na_Flood lishting fixtires (Symmetrical
. g . . Y 114M Floodlight tower part 2 6889510142 ALY
v Y J . AN basket 1200x1200x1000 6889510142 Y
. e . . A adder part -1-6000 mm 6889510142 Al
v e . . Ay adder part -2 -L-6000mm 6889510142 Yy
. 04 . . . adder part 3-L-600mm 6889510142 vy
. VA . . VA adder belt part 1(50x3mm) 6889510142 Ye
. VA . . VA adder belt part 2- (50x3mm) 6889510142 Yo
. VAL . . VA« adder belt part 3- (50x3) L: 600mm 6889510142 ARS
. VAL . . AR adder cage (belt 50x3) 6889510142 v
. At . B Yio Bolt M10x30 for installation JB Plate 6889510142 YA
. Yi . B Yio ut M10 for installation JB plate 6889510142 AR
. Yio . . Yie plain washer M10 for installation JB Plate 6889510142 Y
. Yio . . Yie pring washer M10 For installation JB plate 6889510142 \
. AKRYA LA . B LA Bolt M10x30 for ladder fixation 6889510142 Y
. ARRYA AaY . . . Bolt M24X60 For Installation Basket 6889510142 v
. ARRYA AaY . . . ut M24 for installation Basket 6889510142 Y
. ARRYA AaY . . . Plain washer M24 for installation basket 6889510142 Yo
. AERVA Any . . ARy pring washer M24 For installation basket 6889510142 AnS
. ARRYA Ay . . A Bolt M8x20 for installation cage 6889510142 v
. ARV Y . . AARE) ut M8 For installation cage 6889510142 YA
. ARRYA Ay . . A Plain washer M8 For installation cage 6889510142 AR
. AERVA Ay . . AARE) pring washer M8 for Installation cage 6889510142 I
Y] an A A va Y. Piece  FOUNDATION MOUNTED LIGHTING POLE, Type 1, installation type "LD-08" 2 HOtdip | oo™ | ¢
palvanized steel ie with base olate. Pine Lensth 4 000mm. For LED/Fluorescent
. YV Yo . . Yie Piece  Ubolt M10 Suitable for pipe 2" for installation lighting pole 6889310041 £y
. ARRYA LA . . $AY Piece  Hex nut M10 6889310041 AN
. ARRYA LAY . . LA Piece  Pplain washer M10 6889310041 i
. AREVA LAY . . EAY Piece  Kpring washer M10 6889310041 to
. ARRYA Y. . . Y. Piece  fap suitable for Pipe 2" 6889310041 A
. AREVA Ay J . e Piece g plate 300x300x3 6889310041 1A%
. ARRYA hY . . AN Piece B PLATE 300x300x3 6889310041 | £A
A ARRVA Y. Afee A \Y. Piece  function box 200x200x70 6889510142 £4
. 447, oAd . . oAy Piece 20 Brass made nickle plate cable gland For non armored cable 6889510142 | O*
. ARRYA 04y . . oAy Piece  Brass made nickle plate stopping plug M20 6889510142 | ©)
. ARRYA VEA . . VEA Piece  brass made nickle plate cable gland M20for armored cable 6889510142 | OY
VAT ARRYA YA 1A Ve YA Piece  junction box 200x200x70 6889510101 | OY
: 0 : nny Bt | W P et (mmmestcl e aneement) o sincapaeet o | 5551001 | o
: 0 : A WU |t Pt D ottt ol ith b e Mk shihoeey 3 oz | 555410101 | 00
K o N aire e "N piece PTREET LIGHTING POLE, DOUBLE ARM, Type 2, installation type "LD-49", 10m height, | coooooo oo™ | o
ot di ealvanized steel pole with base plate, Minimum thickness: 3 mm (Refer to
VoYY TVo,ivy

1Olend 5 (o) 1ol O g0 SIS Slwlone M

e St SAVS S TVOEVTL s VS g

St s S s e sB ey A0 BB S, ARREA RN () e3538 355 » 2l 5 ol

Qe 5 5 Bl VMY Sl YYEANESA Sl o o
bl VNN

Vee L 51402/03/10 &340 MRS-INL-110-004 S

OY AW CY0) sy Lty SMgzad

g 0555 VS TAs — il 0 ey il 56 5y (1) 45 o o s5yr-

3 S s o il ot e S5 3 e 10 5

Adlas ) el p Ay JaS oMl

J}JC‘?

2511 axio



ADSH-P-P+-GE-\\+ 35131 3 o les
VEVAANY 53l 13 g 5 )6
VEY/NY 5158 g &b

i} du;)(‘ﬁh&l,&ulbwﬂi
5o Sedl 638 Slilaws oKV 5,5 110 5
58 Olgzr oS el b

F & B EEI s S | o
Sl sy VS £ Y us s,
Gus) by ok ey (o) Gos)
YAA VY'Y EA s b6 alls
(b)) (58) ol S Sy Slwlows 4D
£6,)A7,148 YA 1eq Y Lo VS
£, TLVEA LAY AAT40A (1) e3533 (350 » ,2lse 5 ol
£4,YOY ALY, VAO 114,0¥Y.0A [
S
(VVAY YAV A1) YAY Q) (YV,£10.04) (1Y0) sy ry SOl
(Y844 YOV AYE) fg0,09 (0,8AY.N+) (10) SIS ploil e 03
e ER I PYARE P
(1+,¥Y¥160,144) (FYAAY) S g
Y40 Y414V, A £00,00Y AVIFY.AA s, WG el
Bt SRl
el kil (VLYY 0, 53 Lo il 53 Sl g3 o 35 L bl B allst o dislons =)
el o gl B3 5 4y sy el w5 Oles 53 e ol la oty a5 31 le ¢ St St SRl S a5 Al 3 Y
s Joles eSS sl e &b
10,YAY,\Va A YAY QY O AL VeV CANY (IY0) wtls i
(VFo XY 040) YAY AN (Y.080.00) VENYYY V= (Y0) sy oSSzl
(Y,000048,004) YAV ALY [CRTRIES) VeV /Y YL (AY0) sy eSS
(VYAFFAYATD)  YAFAY (YV,£10.0+) VESY/T T L=(Ye) s ey Sl

£,Y14,6VA N

VAT

2512 dxive




